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Q5. |fHCalith
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Cumulative
Percent
Republican Tom MacArthur 242 39.3 39.3 78.1
NOT SURE/DON'T KNOW 119 19.3 19.3 97.4

SOMEONE ELSE 3 5 5 97.9




CD3 poll 1 weighted frequencies

Q5 & Q5A COMBINED  IftECehitith

Frequency | Percent Valid Cumulative
Percent Percent

Democrat Aimee Belgard 239 38.8 38.8 38.8
Lean Belgard 21 3.4 3.4 42.2
Republican Tom MacArthur 242 39.3 39.3 81.5
Lean MacArthur 18 2.9 2.9 84.4
Valid NOT SURE/DON'T KNOW 78 12.7 12.7 97.1
SOMEONE ELSE 3 0.5 0.5 97.9
NOBODY 7 1.1 1.1 98.7
REFUSE 8 1.3 1.3 100

Total 616 100 100

Q5 & Q5A COMBINED  IfHHCeitieh
Frequency | Percent Valid Cumulative
Percent Percent

Democrat Aimee Belgard 260 42.2 38.8 38.8
Republican Tom MacArthur 260 42.2 39.3 78.1
NOT SURE/DON'T KNOW 78 12.8 19.3 97.4
Valid SOMEONE ELSE 3 0.5 0.5 97.9
NOBODY 7 1.1 0.8 98.7
REFUSE 8 1.3 1.3 100

Total 616 100 100

Q6. WHilBHI dviah

Frequency

Percent




CD3 poll 1 weighted frequencies

WIHHSBHET dvia b
Q6A. I
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Cumulative
Percent

Very favorable 77 125 30.7 30.7

Or somewhat favorable? 168 27.2 67.0 97.7
Valid NOT SURE/DON'T KNOW 5 .8 2.0 99.7

REFUSE 1 N .3 100.0

Total 250 40.6 100.0




CD3 poll 1 weighted frequencies

WA B &
QOA. Ish

Frequency Percent Valid Percent Cumulative

Percent

Very favorable

Valid










CD3 poll 1 weighted frequencies

D5. WiitiaH it
R
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Cumulative
Percent
Less than $50,000 102 16.8 16.8 16.8
$50,000 to less than
222 36.6 36.6 53.5
$100,000
$100,000 to $150,000 135 22.3 22.3 75.7
Valid

Or more than $150,000? 86 14.2 14.2 89.9
NOT SURE/DON’'T KNOW 11 1.8 1.8




CD3 poll 1 weighted frequencies

COUNTY
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Cumulative
Percent
Ocean 257 42.4 42.4 42.4
Valid Burlington 349 57.6 57.6 100.0
Total 606 100.0 100.0




